
 

 

HOMENZ FEST RUN SERIES – NIGHT EDITION - UBERABA - MG - 2026

10KM FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 1099 CRISTIANA FERREIRA DE ANDRADE F 35 F3544 - . . 00:44:08 00:44:06
2 1088 PAOLA GONCALVES BARBOSA F 35 F3544 - . RW RUNNERS 00:45:00 00:44:54
3 1087 JOCILENE FERREIRA RODRIGUES F 50 F4554 - . RW RUNNERS 00:50:50 00:50:45
4 1083 FABIANA SILVA BESSA F 50 F4554 - . RW RUNNERS 00:51:05 00:50:52
5 1094 GISELY MARAFELLI RIBEIRO MARQUES F 35 F3544 - . . 00:51:52 00:51:26
6 1109 STELLA MARJORY F 32 F2534 1 . . 00:51:54 00:51:36
7 1032 CAMILA CRISTINA RODRIGUES F 38 F3544 1 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:53:11 00:52:55
8 1078 CLEO SOUZA DIAS F 56 F5564 1 . RW RUNNERS 00:53:17 00:53:14
9 1079 DANYELLE VERISSIMO F 38 F3544 2 . RW RUNNERS 00:53:18 00:53:14

10 1065 CHRISSIE RODRIGUES KNABBEN GAMEIRO
VIVANCOS F 45 F4554 1 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:54:24 00:54:14

11 1097 CLAUDIA DANIELA DA SILVA F 46 F4554 2 . . 00:56:16 00:54:45
12 1039 POLIANA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA F 42 F3544 3 . PIRA RUNNERS 00:57:34 00:57:12
13 1095 SIMONE ROSA DA SILVA F 43 F3544 4 . . 00:58:06 00:56:29
14 1035 MARI ARLENE LIEGGIO PUCCI CARVALHO F 66 F6599 1 . . 00:58:10 00:58:02
15 1089 VALDIRENE RIBEIRO NOGUEIRA F 54 F4554 3 . RW RUNNERS 00:58:47 00:58:41
16 1042 ILDETE GOMES DE QUEIROZ COSTA F 66 F6599 2 . ACRU UBERABA 00:59:43 00:59:23
17 1074 ISABEL CRISTINA BARBOSA F 56 F5564 2 . RW 01:01:39 01:01:39
18 1038 EVELINE GONCALVES FREITAS F 43 F3544 5 . PRIME RUNNING 01:06:18 01:06:08
19 1008 ADELIA BATISTA FERREIRA CADETE F 41 F3544 6 . . 01:08:11 01:07:46

ORG: CLINICA HOMENZ CRONO: SPORTBRO ESPORTES E EVENTOS LTDA
www.sportbro.com.br
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